
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Ventura Park Etchell Road

10
0905
0908
0911
0917

10 10 10 10
0935 Then

at
these
mins

05 35 past
each
hour
until

1305
0938 08 38 1308
0941 11 41 1311
0947 17 47 1317

10
1335
1338
1341
1347

10
1405
1408
1411
1417

 
Ventura Park Etchell Road
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Tamworth Town Centre The Albert PH
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

10
0918
0923
0927
0930

10 10 10 10
0948 Then

at
these
mins

18 48 past
each
hour
until

1318
0953 23 53 1323
0957 27 57 1327
1000 30 00 1330

10
1348
1353
1357
1400

10
1418
1423
1427
1430

 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Ventura Park Etchell Road

10
0905
0908
0911
0917

10 10 10 10
0935 Then

at
these
mins

05 35 past
each
hour
until

1305
0938 08 38 1308
0941 11 41 1311
0947 17 47 1317

10
1335
1338
1341
1347

10
1405
1408
1411
1417

 
Ventura Park Etchell Road
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St
Tamworth Town Centre The Albert PH
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

10
0918
0923
0927
0930

10 10 10 10
0948 Then

at
these
mins

18 48 past
each
hour
until

1318
0953 23 53 1323
0957 27 57 1327
1000 30 00 1330

10
1348
1353
1357
1400

10
1418
1423
1427
1430

10 Tamworth to Ventura Park

Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

Saturday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Ventura Park Etchell Road
	Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
	Saturday - Ventura Park Etchell Road
	Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

