

# 10 Tamworth to Ventura Park

Valid from Saturday, January 3, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

## Monday to Friday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0905	0935	Then at these mins	05	35	past each hour until	1305	1335	1405
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station	0908	0938		08	38		1308	1338	1408
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St	0911	0941		11	41		1311	1341	1411
Ventura Park Etchell Road	0917	0947		17	47		1317	1347	1417

## Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
Ventura Park Etchell Road	0918	0948	Then at these mins	18	48	past each hour until	1318	1348	1418
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St	0923	0953		23	53		1323	1353	1423
Tamworth Town Centre The Albert PH	0927	0957		27	57		1327	1357	1427
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0930	1000		30	00		1330	1400	1430

## Saturday - Ventura Park Etchell Road

	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0905	0935	Then at these mins	05	35	past each hour until	1305	1335	1405
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station	0908	0938		08	38		1308	1338	1408
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St	0911	0941		11	41		1311	1341	1411
Ventura Park Etchell Road	0917	0947		17	47		1317	1347	1417

## Saturday - Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange

	10	10		10	10		10	10	10
Ventura Park Etchell Road	0918	0948	Then at these mins	18	48	past each hour until	1318	1348	1418
Tamworth Town Centre Corporation St	0923	0953		23	53		1323	1353	1423
Tamworth Town Centre The Albert PH	0927	0957		27	57		1327	1357	1427
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0930	1000		30	00		1330	1400	1430